Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH

RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
TODD
GARY
MIKE
ATRION
DALE
JILL

TONY
ERIC

SCORE

BLUE

Bucket Boys
LAST NAME

WHITE
BREWER
BALL

MCFADDEN
FAIOLA
SCHLOSSER
BREWER
MEIXELSPERGER
MINTALAR

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
5.24
6.75

Best HC

15.51
19.05
30.45

12
12
12
12
24

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P
G
S

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO OOWrA~OM

0.48
8.94
14.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

20.35

20.75

23.00
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

16.75
19.05
31.96

20.18

20.90

22.79
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

15.51
19.63
30.45



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH
RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

KYLE
MADELINE
ROB
LESLIE
BRIAN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.24
RED 6.75
Dental Downhill

LAST NAME Best HC
TIDSTROM 7.96
SCHEIDT 17.34
REBERTUS 20.55
TIDSTROM 35.72
CASTLE 20.78
6 Skiers 21
7 Skiers 21
8 Skiers 21
9 Skiers 21

Bonus 36

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO®OT

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

o oocloor~rN~ARAA~O

10.03
10.65
9.44
5.27
0.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

18.89
20.82
21.05
24.20
22.13
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

8.38
19.45
20.77
38.84
26.97

O OO~ =

18.86
20.50
21.06
23.71
21.10
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

7.96
17.34
20.55
35.72
20.78



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH
RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

STEVE
PAUL
GREGG
SCOTT
KEVIN
HEATHER
JIM

JC
DOUG
TIM

SCORE

HCP
5.24
6.75

BLUE
RED

Grateful Shred

LAST NAME

MATHRE
FREEMAN
JOHNSON
THULIEN
SPRENG
WOMACK
MUEHLBAUER
ANDERSON
FULTON
AUNE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

9.58
13.51
23.01
25.13
24.33
35.32
26.51
27.07

26
30
34
34
27

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOOO VT

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

= N=1F NFNFNFNENFNIT

4.41
2.48
6.98
4.86
3.66
2.67
1.48
0.92
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.10
20.01
22.30
21.81
21.94
23.61
22.05
22.18
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.58
14.80
27.94
25.13
25.87
35.46
26.51
27.25

[ ellelle >R \V]

19.45
19.83
21.49
22.11
21.72
23.64
22.33
22.20

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

11.33
13.51
23.01
26.56
24.33
35.32
27.82
27.07



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH
RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

STEVE
JESSE
KIRK
JOHN
LYLE
VICKI
MICHAEL
ETHAN

JEFF

SCORE

HCP
5.24
6.75

BLUE
RED

Nothing to Lose

LAST NAME

HURINENKO
ERICKSON
BENNETT
COLLINS
ERICKSON
HURINENKO
BONO
THEIS

FISHER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

18.66
14.97
21.57
21.87
33.83
37.78

22
22
22
22
49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(CHOHOHONONO)

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO WWADIMDMLAM

17.43
17.47

7.33 20.73 18.93

7.02 20.04 14.97

4.42 21.19 21.57

412 21.58 23.81

14.16 24.77 42.11

12.21 24.82 42.40

0.00 0.00 N/A

0.00 0.00 N/A

0.00 0.00 N/A

0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 0
GOLD 4
SILVER 2
BRONZE 0
I 0

20.73
20.48
21.33
21.29
23.38
24.07
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.66
17.23
22.10
21.87
33.83
37.78



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH
RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

PAT

TIM
MICHAEL
HOLLY
MARTY
SEAN

BETH
TIM

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.24
RED 6.75
Straight Shots
LAST NAME Best HC
HILLER 5.79
CLEARY 8.78
PEKARIK 18.49
WOLFE 26.62
FOX 26.45
CASSERLY 30.52
HULTENG
POSTON
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 25
8 Skiers 25
9 Skiers 25

Bonus 52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(HOHONOMuvlinv)

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO WPHArPpDPMoO

10.20
7.21
11.50
8.37
6.54
8.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.44
18.96
21.14
22.07
22.11
22.75
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

5.79
8.78
21.29
26.62
26.85
30.52

OO = WM

18.68
19.11
20.70
22.42
22.09
22.86
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

6.93
9.39
18.49
28.33
26.45
30.85



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH

RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

RANDY
PATTI
CRAIG
TED
BRUCE
CRAIG
MIKE
BOB
HUGH
LARRY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.24
RED 6.75
This Stuff Works!
LAST NAME Best HC
IMHOLTE 17.12
ACHTERLING 18.19
LARSON 26.73
PETROSKEY 26.22
MORRISSETTE 32.34
MCDONNELL 31.96
SCHWARTZ 44.02
THOMAS 57.09
MEEKER
LINDSTROM
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 25
8 Skiers 27
9 Skiers 27

Bonus 59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TOHOOOOnOGOT

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO NWWWWPHAPSMOO

1.87
9.80
3.26
12.77
12.65
4.03
3.97
10.90
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

25.83
20.60
22.10
22.00
23.10
23.00
26.02
27.38
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

48.19
18.19
26.79
26.22
32.53
31.96
49.28
57.09

O = A~ DN =

20.46
21.27
22.14
22.14
23.12
23.63
25.16
28.06
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

17.12
21.75
26.73
26.73
32.34
35.26
44.02
60.62



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH
RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

ADRIAN
BETH
MAURA
BRIAN
DUNCAN
MARY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.24
RED 6.75
Anger Management
LAST NAME Best HC
SCHOTTROFF 24.67
GRAY 28.96
ALBRECHT 50.49
FOLEY
SHANNON
KELLY
6 Skiers 10
7 Skiers 10
8 Skiers 10
9 Skiers 10

Bonus 20

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

G
G
B

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

5.32
0.03
14.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O OO OO OoOOoONI~M

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

21.73

22.82

26.23
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

24.67
30.92
50.49

O = O N O

22.05

22.53

26.32
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

26.22
28.96
50.66



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH

RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

RICK
DAVE
MARK
MATT
RON
DANA
JOHN
BRUCE
JOHN
MATT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.24
RED 6.75

The Big Chill
LAST NAME Best HC
MILLS 5.16
PELLER 7.78
HICKMAN 9.18
STRAND 1.26
SELLNOW 14.40
WHEELOCK 17.46
APPLEGATE 10.48
DAHLKE 17.61
WALTERS 28.62
MCCANN
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 44

Bonus 60

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

MU TUTUTUTTUTUTUTU

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
0

10.83
10.21
8.81
8.73
6.59
3.53
3.51
3.38
4.37
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.33
19.03
19.03
17.65
19.94
20.48
19.38
20.50
22.59
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

5.16
9.18
9.18
1.26
14.40
17.50
11.19
17.61
29.60

OO O =0

18.65
18.83
19.37
17.75
20.10
20.52
19.30
20.92
22.47
0.00 N/A

6.75
7.78
10.88
1.60
15.05
17.46
10.48
19.75
28.62



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH

RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

MARK
MARIA
KIRK
RICK
BOB
KEVIN

STEVE
BILL

SCORE

HCP
5.24
6.75

Tasmanian Snow Devils

LAST NAME

WEGMILLER
KIMMES
SHELLUM
FITZGERALD
CUMMINGS
MALECK

SPONSLER
HOH

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

10.30
16.64
13.83
17.56
26.79
33.10

26
26
26
26
39

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO O»TVTTUTT

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO WPHAPpDOororO

5.69
5.35
4.16
10.43
3.20
9.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.32
20.33
19.84
20.49
22.22
23.20
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.84
16.64
13.83
17.56
27.48
33.10/DNF

OO =2 N W

19.27
20.68
20.04
20.88
22.15
N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

10.30
18.37
14.71
19.52
26.79



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH
RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

KRISTINA
DAVE
KEN

TIM
PETER
JASON
WALLY
LOUIS
TOM
MITCH

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.24
RED 6.75

Parabolic Furs
LAST NAME Best HC
AMMON 9.79
BRUSH 5.22
RAICHE 6.47
KINNEY 11.16
ROWLAND 18.59
ACKER 11.59
WALL 31.21
HAIK 26.10
HEALY 37.72
WALL
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 32
8 Skiers 35
9 Skiers 38

Bonus 70

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WV OOTTTUVTT

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

O WWrArPMDMOHIOLIOIO

12.20
8.77
3.52
0.83

11.40

10.40
6.78

14.89
1.27
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.26
18.34
18.70
19.41
20.67
19.45
22.87
21.98
24.12
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.50
5.22
7.29

11.36

18.59

11.59

31.21

26.10

38.38

OO NWPN

19.18
18.45
18.60
19.42
20.74
19.72
23.42
22.24
24.06
0.00 N/A

9.79
5.61
6.47
11.16
18.72
12.88
34.06
27.30
37.72



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH

RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

DAVE
PHIL
TYLER
ED
BART
KAREN
JASON
TERRI
AVI
KEN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.24
RED 6.75

Marv's Slicers
LAST NAME Best HC
HINZ 7.56
MCCLURE 4.58
PIERCE 4.98
ATWOOD 12.22
PIERCE 14.46
PFEIFFER 26.16
WHELPLEY 11.93
PIERCE 26.79
SILVER
MCADAM
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 39
9 Skiers 39

Bonus 40

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

G UV TUTTUTTUTTUTU

Sunday, February 16, 2014

17.43
17.47

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

5 10.43 19.23

5 4.41 18.91

5 4.01 18.39

5 3.77 19.56

5 3.53 19.95

5 2.83 22.06

5 0.06 19.51

4 11.20 22.10

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

10.33
8.49
5.51

12.22

14.46

26.56

11.93

26.79

O OO =

18.79
18.27
18.34
19.70
20.00
22.04
19.61
22.65
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

7.56
4.58
4.98
12.76
14.48
26.16
12.25
29.65



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER: HCP

DAVE BRUSH BLUE 5.24

RICK MILLS RED 6.75
Schliders

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

DAVE EVERSON 5.67

BARB EVERSON 17.84

STEVE MCCARTHY 16.60

RANDAL ZOELLER

RACHEL ENGLAND

THOR MORALES

DEREK HANSEN

JEFF VONFELDT

SCORE 6 Skiers 14
7 Skiers 14
8 Skiers 14
9 Skiers 14

Bonus 23

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P
P
G

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR: 17.43
18.65 PAR: 17.47

Points Bonus Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

5 8.32 18.51
5 5.15 20.54
4 9.39 20.98
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

6.20
17.84
20.37

OO O =N

18.46

20.60

20.37
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

5.67
17.92
16.60



Buck Hill Sunday PM - Week 6

PACESETTER:
DAVE BRUSH

RICK MILLS

FIRST NAME

MIKE
JULIE
BRIAN
LIZ

TOM

GREG

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.24
RED 6.75

Team Moderation
LAST NAME Best HC
GILGAN 24.27
WELSH 27.42
MCGOLDRICK 32.13
SAMPAIR 46.54
NOONAN
LARSON
6 Skiers 16
7 Skiers 16
8 Skiers 16
9 Skiers 16

Bonus 28

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

O oo

Sunday, February 16, 2014

18.34 PAR:
18.65 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO OWHAPOM

1.72
10.57
5.86
9.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.43
17.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

22.15
22.30
23.03
25.75
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

27.08
27.94
32.13
47.73

OO =N =

21.71
22.26
23.67
25.60
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

24.27
27.42
35.49
46.54



